19873 PARTS LIST

VUOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS VOLANT AIR BOX 4 | 1/4"-20 TRUSS SCREWS 16 1/2* RUBBER TRIM
PART NILI,: 198/3 VOLANT AIR BOX LID 4 | 374" VINYL BUMPERS 23 1/2" RUBBER TRIM
VOLANT AIR DUCT 4 | 1/4" WASHERS VOLANT BATTERY TRAY
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 2 | 1/4" LOCK WASHERS
WWW. VOLANTPERFORMANCE.CM 2 | #064 CLAMPS 4 | 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
TECH SUPPURT: (309) 4/6-/225 4" X 2" SLEEVE 2 | 174" NUTS
2 | 1/4-20 BOLTS 1 | 1/2 RUBBER GROMMET
fpIT 4> 1/4-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
J~ (4 174" RUBBER WASHERS
SIDE gl
””
VIEW FILTER
5 BOX LID
N NOTE: INSERT THE VOLANT
AIR DUCT THROUGH THE TN 1/ AIR TEMP ADAPTER I
VAN s P ATTACH 1/2° AIR TEMP ADAPTER WASHER
o TIGHTEN THE CLAMP FROM RN 23 172
#064 THE TOP OPENING gy RUBBER TRIM
CLAMP W /SPONGE
° )
e v AW arp\m. mcmem :
cLavP CLAMP W/ CLAMP TRIM W/SPONGE
@)
s Y
VOLANT
AIR DUCT O
in] o @ 1/4" NUTS
| —— | = (@ 174" LOCK WASHERS
NOTE: SNAP THE STOCK — - (@ 1747 WASHERS
ACCESSORY TUBE INTO THE _
EXISTING SIDE OPENING OF =0 <45 3/4* BUMPERS [I (@ 1/4" WASHERS

pdolant®

P e_fefrw e m _nm e e

THE VOLANT BOX

TOP
VIEW

STOCK
ACCESSORY

TUBE

1

TO BE PLACE ON
BATTERY TRAY

H_M_.Al

STOCK BOLTS

BATTERY TRAY

1/4-20 BOLTS

6MM THREAD FOR
STOCK BATTERY HOLDER



	19873
	Layout1


